Manual Balancing Valves
2 1/2” - 6” Venturi with butterfly valve
and reducing inlet flange
ERVW VG VF
IMI FLOW DESIGN / Accusetter / F224.6 ER
2
ER
This AccuSetter is designed to flange directly to ATC valves. The inlet

ER0500(*) 5” 4” inlet & 5” outlet 39.9 10.0 9.0 9.0 100.2
ER0600(*) 6” 5” inlet & 6” outlet 45.6 11.0 9.7 9.0 138.0
Model Order Designation
Options Available
AV	 Manual Air Vent
C2	 1/2” Accessory Port
C3	 3/4” Accessory Port
C4	 1/4” Accessory Port
HN	 Hose End Drain
MI	 Metal ID Tag
PI	 Plastic Tag
ER0400L - MI
Model Size
4” ER Shown
Options
Use for options that have a specific locations.
Metal ID Tag Shown
Flow Range
Low Flow Range Shown
IMI FLOW DESIGN / Accusetter / F224.6 ER
The products, texts, photographs, graphics and diagrams in this document may be subject to alteration
by IMI Hydronic Engineering without prior notice or reasons being given. For the most up to date infor-
mation about our products and specifications, please visit www.flowdesign.com.
US F224.6 ER 04.2017